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Last, First Name

BARFIELD, ROSE
BARNARD, JASON
BECKER, GREG
BERG, KEVIN
BINKLEY, GARY
BLOSS, TERRENCE
BORST, DUSTIN
BORST, KELLY
BOWELL, JAMES
BRADEN, TRAVIS
BRADLEY, JENNIFER
BRAHS, KEVIN
CADUFF, KEVIN

CARLSON-SCHROEDER, AMANDA

COOPER, MARTIN
COPELAND, ADRIANA
CUTTING, JAMMIE
DIXON, KERVIN JR
DORSEY, ANWAR
FIELD, BLAKE
FOGELTANZ, JULIAN
FRENCH, COLE
GARVIN, GARRETT
GENSLER, MATTHEW
GHEER, MATTHEW
GLADSTONE, JOSEPH
HERNANDEZ-ROQUE, JUAN
HINTZMAN, MATTHEW
HOFFSTATTER, CHAD
HOLCOMB, WYATT
HORNER, ANDREW
HOWARD, DEMETRIUS
HUBBARD, TERRI
HUTCHISON, ASHLEY
INDERBERG, TOREK
JOHNSON, CHASE
JOHNSON, LUKE
KLAPHAKE, DUSTIN
KNEECE, CHRISTINA
KOTTKE, SAMANTHA

Arresting Agency

Dunn County Sheriff's
Dunn County Sheriff's
Dunn County Sheriff's
Menomonie Police
Dunn County Sheriff's
Dunn County Sheriff's
Dunn County Sheriff's
Dunn County Sheriff's
Dunn County Sheriff's
Menomonie Police
Menomonie Police
Dunn County Sheriff's
Menomonie Police
Dunn County Sheriff's
Dunn County Sheriff's
Menomonie Police
Wisconsin State Patrol
Dunn County Sheriff's
Dunn County Sheriff's
Menomonie Police
Dunn County Sheriff's
Dunn County Sheriff's
Menomonie Police
Dunn County Sheriff's
Dunn County Sheriff's
Menomonie Police
Menomonie Police
Menomonie Police
Dunn County Sheriff's
State Parole / Probation
Menomonie Police
Dunn County Sheriff's
Dunn County Sheriff's
Dunn County Sheriff's
Menomonie Police
Dunn County Sheriff's
Dunn County Sheriff's
State Parole / Probation
Menomonie Police

Dunn County Sheriff's

Booking Date

01/16/25
12/06/24
02/14/25
01/30/25
03/21/25
10/11/24
09/30/24
08/01/24
07/05/24
02/22/25
03/05/25
02/12/25
02/25/25
03/19/25
12/25/24
03/19/25
02/07/25
10/17/24
02/04/25
02/27/25
03/06/24
03/21/25
12/26/24
01/17/25
09/17/24
02/16/25
09/02/23
01/03/25
12/21/24
02/19/25
05/15/24
12/20/24
11/22/24
02/18/25
03/20/25
02/19/25
01/13/25
03/11/25
03/08/24
09/26/24

B o hieéinSetnetht €4 «tieOk tOytp e

$0.00
$50000.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$1750.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$250.00
$0.00
$0.00
$70000.00

$0.00
$500.00

$0.00
$5000.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$10000.00

$0.00
$0.00
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Last, First Name

LANDRY, ROBERT
LANGER, AARON

LEA, WALKER
LEOHNER, JOEL
MCGONIGLE, BRITTANY
MCNABB, BRENT
MCQUALITY, CATHERINE
MILLER, JON
MOLINARO, BRANDEN
NELSON, COBAIN
NELSON, GARY
NELSON, JESSE
NELSON, JORDAN
NEWTON, INDY
PETTY, VICTORIA
PICHLER, RONNIE JR
PIERCE, TROY

PRICE, AARON

PRICE, DENNIS
PRIEVE, MARK

PYKA, ROY
RIETMANN, BRADLEY
RUBUSCH, JEFFREY
SCHMIDT, BRANDON
SCHMIDT, JUSTIN
SCHRIVER, SIERRA
SCHUENEMAN, CASEY
SCHUTTS, JESSICA
SIMONSON, PATRICK
SUNDERLAND, DEAN
TEEGARDEN, MELISSA
VANDYKE, VINESSA
WEIDLER, RIVER
WEPFER, ADAM
WERTSCHNIG, STEVEN
WESTABY, TRAVIS
WILLIAMS, QUINTON
WOJCIK, DARREN

Total Records: 78

Arresting Agency

Menomonie Police
Menomonie Police
Dunn County Sheriff's
Dunn County Sheriff's
Dunn County Sheriff's
State Parole / Probation
Wisconsin State Patrol
Dunn County Sheriff's
Dunn County Sheriff's
Menomonie Police
Dunn County Sheriff's
Menomonie Police
Dunn County Sheriff's
Menomonie Police
Menomonie Police
Menomonie Police
Dunn County Sheriff's
Dunn County Sheriff's
Dunn County Sheriff's
Dunn County Sheriff's
Dunn County Sheriff's
Dunn County Sheriff's
Dunn County Sheriff's
Dunn County Sheriff's
Dunn County Sheriff's
Dunn County Sheriff's
Dunn County Sheriff's
Dunn County Sheriff's
Dunn County Sheriff's
State Parole / Probation
State Parole / Probation
Dunn County Sheriff's
Menomonie Police
Dunn County Sheriff's
Dunn County Sheriff's
Menomonie Police
Menomonie Police

Dunn County Sheriff's

Booking Date

03/14/25
01/08/25
02/21/25
01/21/25
02/18/25
03/21/25
01/22/25
11/11/24
03/14/25
01/14/25
02/23/25
03/02/24
03/16/25
11/25/24
02/21/25
10/17/24
12/20/24
11/14/24
12/10/24
01/20/25
09/12/24
12/20/24
03/07/25
11/09/24
03/11/25
01/27/25
01/16/25
03/21/25
02/21/25
02/27/25
01/09/25
03/21/25
03/09/25
03/14/25
03/15/25
01/01/25
02/07/25
08/07/24

B o hieéinSetnetht €4 «tikeOk tOyip e

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$5000.00
$1000000.00

$0.00
$250.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$32500.00
$7500.00
$0.00

$25000.00
$0.00
$500.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$150.00
$0.00
$0.00
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