

Dunn County Sheriff's Office
615 Stokke Parkway Suite G300
Menomonie, WI 54751
Communications Center: (715)232-1348
Business Office: (715)232-3564
Fax: (715)232-3900
www.DunnCountySheriff.com

1 Current Inmate Roster

Printed on March 22, 2025

Last, First Name	Arresting Agency	Booking Date	Bo <b>ilde Mit Sudmetaka 16ti «CheOla tOity</b> ipe
BARFIELD, ROSE	Dunn County Sheriff's	01/16/25	\$0.00
BARNARD, JASON	Dunn County Sheriff's	12/06/24	\$50000.00
BECKER, GREG	Dunn County Sheriff's	02/14/25	\$0.00
BERG, KEVIN	Menomonie Police	01/30/25	\$0.00
BINKLEY, GARY	Dunn County Sheriff's	03/21/25	\$0.00
BLOSS, TERRENCE	Dunn County Sheriff's	10/11/24	\$0.00
BORST, DUSTIN	Dunn County Sheriff's	09/30/24	\$0.00
BORST, KELLY	Dunn County Sheriff's	08/01/24	
BOWELL, JAMES	Dunn County Sheriff's	07/05/24	\$0.00
BRADEN, TRAVIS	Menomonie Police	02/22/25	
BRADLEY, JENNIFER	Menomonie Police	03/05/25	\$0.00
BRAHS, KEVIN	Dunn County Sheriff's	02/12/25	\$0.00
CADUFF, KEVIN	Menomonie Police	02/25/25	
CARLSON-SCHROEDER, AMANDA	Dunn County Sheriff's	03/19/25	\$0.00
COOPER, MARTIN	Dunn County Sheriff's	12/25/24	\$0.00
COPELAND, ADRIANA	Menomonie Police	03/19/25	\$1750.00
CUTTING, JAMMIE	Wisconsin State Patrol	02/07/25	\$0.00
DIXON, KERVIN JR	Dunn County Sheriff's	10/17/24	\$0.00
DORSEY, ANWAR	Dunn County Sheriff's	02/04/25	\$0.00
FIELD, BLAKE	Menomonie Police	02/27/25	\$0.00
FOGELTANZ, JULIAN	Dunn County Sheriff's	03/06/24	\$0.00
FRENCH, COLE	Dunn County Sheriff's	03/21/25	\$0.00
GARVIN, GARRETT	Menomonie Police	12/26/24	\$250.00
GENSLER, MATTHEW	Dunn County Sheriff's	01/17/25	\$0.00
GHEER, MATTHEW	Dunn County Sheriff's	09/17/24	\$0.00
GLADSTONE, JOSEPH	Menomonie Police	02/16/25	\$70000.00
HERNANDEZ-ROQUE, JUAN	Menomonie Police	09/02/23	
HINTZMAN, MATTHEW	Menomonie Police	01/03/25	\$0.00
HOFFSTATTER, CHAD	Dunn County Sheriff's	12/21/24	\$500.00
HOLCOMB, WYATT	State Parole / Probation	02/19/25	
HORNER, ANDREW	Menomonie Police	05/15/24	\$0.00
HOWARD, DEMETRIUS	Dunn County Sheriff's	12/20/24	\$5000.00
HUBBARD, TERRI	Dunn County Sheriff's	11/22/24	\$0.00
HUTCHISON, ASHLEY	Dunn County Sheriff's	02/18/25	\$0.00
INDERBERG, TOREK	Menomonie Police	03/20/25	\$0.00
JOHNSON, CHASE	Dunn County Sheriff's	02/19/25	
JOHNSON, LUKE	Dunn County Sheriff's	01/13/25	\$10000.00
KLAPHAKE, DUSTIN	State Parole / Probation	03/11/25	
KNEECE, CHRISTINA	Menomonie Police	03/08/24	\$0.00
KOTTKE, SAMANTHA	Dunn County Sheriff's	09/26/24	\$0.00

Last, First Name	Arresting Agency	Booking Date	Bo <b>nNewatt Stadmatchic (Gd: 43thcOla tOTyt</b> pe
LANDRY, ROBERT	Menomonie Police	03/14/25	
LANGER, AARON	Menomonie Police	01/08/25	\$0.00
LEA, WALKER	Dunn County Sheriff's	02/21/25	\$0.00
LEOHNER, JOEL	Dunn County Sheriff's	01/21/25	\$0.00
MCGONIGLE, BRITTANY	Dunn County Sheriff's	02/18/25	\$0.00
MCNABB, BRENT	State Parole / Probation	03/21/25	
MCQUALITY, CATHERINE	Wisconsin State Patrol	01/22/25	\$5000.00
MILLER, JON	Dunn County Sheriff's	11/11/24	\$1000000.00
MOLINARO, BRANDEN	Dunn County Sheriff's	03/14/25	
NELSON, COBAIN	Menomonie Police	01/14/25	
NELSON, GARY	Dunn County Sheriff's	02/23/25	\$0.00
NELSON, JESSE	Menomonie Police	03/02/24	\$250.00
NELSON, JORDAN	Dunn County Sheriff's	03/16/25	\$0.00
NEWTON, INDY	Menomonie Police	11/25/24	\$0.00
PETTY, VICTORIA	Menomonie Police	02/21/25	\$0.00
PICHLER, RONNIE JR	Menomonie Police	10/17/24	\$32500.00
PIERCE, TROY	Dunn County Sheriff's	12/20/24	\$7500.00
PRICE, AARON	Dunn County Sheriff's	11/14/24	\$0.00
PRICE, DENNIS	Dunn County Sheriff's	12/10/24	
PRIEVE, MARK	Dunn County Sheriff's	01/20/25	\$25000.00
PYKA, ROY	Dunn County Sheriff's	09/12/24	\$0.00
RIETMANN, BRADLEY	Dunn County Sheriff's	12/20/24	\$500.00
RUBUSCH, JEFFREY	Dunn County Sheriff's	03/07/25	\$0.00
SCHMIDT, BRANDON	Dunn County Sheriff's	11/09/24	
SCHMIDT, JUSTIN	Dunn County Sheriff's	03/11/25	\$0.00
SCHRIVER, SIERRA	Dunn County Sheriff's	01/27/25	\$0.00
SCHUENEMAN, CASEY	Dunn County Sheriff's	01/16/25	\$0.00
SCHUTTS, JESSICA	Dunn County Sheriff's	03/21/25	\$0.00
SIMONSON, PATRICK	Dunn County Sheriff's	02/21/25	\$0.00
SUNDERLAND, DEAN	State Parole / Probation	02/27/25	
TEEGARDEN, MELISSA	State Parole / Probation	01/09/25	
VANDYKE, VINESSA	Dunn County Sheriff's	03/21/25	\$0.00
WEIDLER, RIVER	Menomonie Police	03/09/25	\$0.00
WEPFER, ADAM	Dunn County Sheriff's	03/14/25	\$0.00
WERTSCHNIG, STEVEN	Dunn County Sheriff's	03/15/25	
WESTABY, TRAVIS	Menomonie Police	01/01/25	\$150.00
WILLIAMS, QUINTON	Menomonie Police	02/07/25	\$0.00
WOJCIK, DARREN	Dunn County Sheriff's	08/07/24	\$0.00

**Total Records: 78**